
Compiled 

Member 

Ranking

# of 

Proposals 

at Ranking

Proposal
s at or 
above

$ Total for proposals at 
ranking

$ Total for 
proposals at or 

above

16 0 0 $0 $0
15 0 0 $0 $0
14 2 2 $555,898 $555,898
13 1 3 $278,000 $833,898
12 3 6 $8,389,033 $9,222,931
11 2 8 $7,121,625 $16,344,556
10 6 14 $17,300,020 $33,644,576
9 8 22 $7,559,224 $41,203,800
8 12 34 $9,709,902 $50,913,702
7 11 45 $18,161,097 $69,074,799
6 28 73 $16,786,215 $85,861,014
5 20 93 $7,613,969 $93,474,983
4 27 120 $12,430,363 $105,905,346
3 27 147 $20,258,278 $126,163,624
2 31 178 $21,328,303 $147,491,927
1 48 226 $26,505,391 $173,997,318
0 47 273 $17,325,651 $191,322,969

TOTAL 273 $191,322,969
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